



5/5/2017

City of Santa Rosa  
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: Geysers Pipeline Stabilization - Eastside Road Contract No.: C01952  
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C01952  
 Bid Opening: 05/04/2017 3:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		<b>Engineers Estimate</b>	<b>\$92,396.25</b>		
1	V006579	PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION	\$108,784.00	0.00%	17.74% OVER ESTIMATE
2	V001257	FIELDSTONE CONSTRUCTION	\$111,285.00	2.30%	20.44% OVER ESTIMATE
3	V007112	CATS 4 U	\$162,321.00	49.21%	75.68% OVER ESTIMATE



5/5/2017

City of Santa Rosa  
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: Geysers Pipeline Stabilization - Eastside Road Contract No.: C01952  
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C01952  
 Bid Opening: 05/04/2017 3:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Project: C01952 - Geysers Pipeline Stabilization - Eastside Road				Engineers Estimate		PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION		FIELDSTONE CONSTRUCTION		CATS 4 U	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$37,755.00	\$37,755.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00
3	9990.03325 CATHODIC PROTECTION	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,400.25	\$3,400.25
4	9990.03326 ADJUST EXISTING COMBINATION AIR RELIEF MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,793.00	\$9,793.00
5	150000 UTILITY CLEARANCES	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$16,309.75	\$16,309.75
6	150000 UTILITY CONFLICT RESOLUTION	FA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7	190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	205	\$45.00	\$9,225.00	\$105.00	\$21,525.00	\$110.00	\$22,550.00	\$131.65	\$26,988.25
8	9990.03327 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL AT VERTICAL EDGES	CY	7	\$45.00	\$315.00	\$110.00	\$770.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$280.00	\$1,960.00
9	9990.03328 SCARIFY AND RECOMPACT SUBGRADE	SY	62	\$35.00	\$2,170.00	\$72.00	\$4,464.00	\$50.00	\$3,100.00	\$92.25	\$5,719.50
10	074025 SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	SY	245	\$2.75	\$673.75	\$4.50	\$1,102.50	\$10.00	\$2,450.00	\$7.15	\$1,751.75
11	9990.03329 BIAXIAL GEOGRID	SY	245	\$7.50	\$1,837.50	\$7.50	\$1,837.50	\$15.00	\$3,675.00	\$8.70	\$2,131.50
12	260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	185	\$68.00	\$12,580.00	\$65.00	\$12,025.00	\$60.00	\$11,100.00	\$98.40	\$18,204.00
13	373900 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE	TON	40	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$285.00	\$11,400.00	\$225.00	\$9,000.00	\$259.20	\$10,368.00
14	370120 ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	TON	60	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$280.00	\$16,800.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$208.60	\$12,516.00
15	850102 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS NON-REFLECTIVE YELLOW	EA	130	\$3.00	\$390.00	\$18.00	\$2,340.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$15.60	\$2,028.00
16	850102 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS REFLECTIVE YELLOW	EA	28	\$3.75	\$105.00	\$15.00	\$420.00	\$20.00	\$560.00	\$12.00	\$336.00
Totals for Project C01952					\$92,396.25		\$108,784.00		\$111,285.00		\$162,321.00
% of Estimate for Project C01952							17.74%		20.44%		75.68%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: \_\_\_\_\_ License No. \_\_\_\_\_  
 Date: \_\_\_\_\_